FHRGFERT-TRES KBETHE SHEHHE 156

A|H IRH WE RE URA ¥ E5|BS
4| 15[% % LIS E Dk ¥R 4,800,000 4,800,000
4| 15| BT FHaEx H=1—R 8% 94316 . 4,705,684
4] 16|[L¥R% s = DRI ' 99,000 4,606,684
4| 20(FHEEAR |EREBHEN - [SMEER D-TIFAIL 60,000 4,546,684
4] 20|=ER HBIEH 4840 8,451 4,538,233
4| 21| &EFERRE [PCcYZE 4849 2728 4,535,505
4 3| =BHER O Fv/ v AARRFH—EX 26,625 4,508,880
4 23(EHER EERAE 485 1,734 4,507,146
4| 25| FEREE [THRKE 48745 4574 4,502,572
4] 28|FEER BER 4845 6,544 4,496,028
4 26|BHR HE®R . . laB® 7,279 4,488,749
4 26| FHBAR [EXHESEN 48% 5,000 4,483,749
4 2IAAEHEE |THRIKRE 4845 4,583 - 4,479,166
4| 28(EHBR EERARE 485 22,704 4,456,462
4| 28|[GIE R—LrR—E [ R—LARA—DEE 40,220 4,416,242
4| 28|BHEH FERLE 4857 495 4,415,747
4| 28|WRfEE HE PublicLAB 3+ — 3,000 4412747
4| S0[RFEE IR 484 6,875 4,405,872
4 30|EHER HER 484 7,584 4,398,288
4| 30|EHEEAT |TCHEIH 485 . 2,758 4,395,530
4| 30|[E3RE M HiEdRE #iE 195,024 4,200,506
4| 0| GHBAR [EREs 485 630 4,199,876
4] 30[IGEEE TREE - [4H% 3,750 4,196,126
4| J0[FHIEAE ERIIESEH 48% 5,000 4,191,126
4| SO[EER EER&R 4845 16,297 4,174 829
4| 30|EIEHE BIER 4% 8,806 4,166,023
4 30|LEEE HRRE 4857 3,936 4,162,087
4 S0|FHBAR |EHEEEH 48 % " 2,630 4,159,457
4| W[AEREE [THIEKRE AR % 3,622 4,155,835
4 0|FHEAR [BHBZEH [4AR 1,085 4,154,740
4| 30[[LHEE AR 484 8,516 4,148,224
4 ERAEWMRE |TTHERHE AR5 4,320 4,143,904
4| 30|EFER S - |4BH 3,213 4,140,691
4| 0| FHBAT |CHBSH 484 4,892 4,135,799 |
5| 1[REH BER 4H% 10,000 -4,125,799
5| 1ERAEMRE | TRKRE 484 7,799 4,118,000
5| BIEHR BIER NTT 484 -5B % 7,856 4,110,144
5| 6|RBZEHE EBEAAE 584 33,000 4,077,144
5| 16|L8BE HEH RS #iX 236,885 3,840,259
5| 18|EHEE EERSR 584 28,206 3,812,053
5| 18|[E3R% R laR =T [(R—AR—DHEFERE 45,100 3,766,953
5| 20|/GEEE HARE 589 4,236 3,762,717
5| 201E#ER BIER 5% 7,402 3,755,315
5| 21|&F#EkE |PCcYZE 5H% 2,728 3,752,587
5| 24| BHEE HEH Fv/v SARBRSTFY—ER 9,304 3,743,283
5{ 25| F¥H BEH S5A% 6,500 3,736,783
5| 25| REMRE |TTARKE 5% 4,720 3,732,063
5| 25|EHEE BIEE - |sBER 7,892 3,724,171
5| 26|ERE SHRHLE 5H4% 1,045 3,723,126
5| 0| GHBAE [EHEsEy 58% 2,758 3,720,368
5| S0[sAEMRE [hTHKkE = |5B# 9,391 | 3,710,977
5| SO[FAEMRE |THIKRE 584 1,990 3,708,987
5 31|EEE BIER 584 6,895 3,702,092
5| AEMRE [TRKRE SA% 3,389 3,698,703
5{ 3EHBE BIEE 5A% 7,530 3,691,173
5| 31| EHBASR (TR 5A% 630 3,690,543
5| 31| EHBAE ([EHBEH 5H% 5,000 3,685,543
5| 31|EHE WEE 584 8,805 3,676,738
5| JNEEE |[WRKRE 58% 3927 3,672,811
5| JEHBAR |THEREH 584 2,630 3,670,181




=

1RA

BlH 1EH AE X E5| %S
5| 3iAEMAE [TAKE 584 3,678 3,666,503
5| 31| EHBEAR [CHlEGH 584 1,095 3,665,408
5 31| BEE NS 58% 3.210 3,662,198
5| 31| AHEAR (EHMHEH 584 5,000 3,657,198
5 3| EER EERALE 584 6,567 3,650,631
5| 31|EH=E BIER 5A% 2814 3,647.817
5 3| FHEAR [FEHBEmH 5% 4,892 3,642,925
6 1|®WBE HER 584 10,000 3,632,925
6| 1|REHRE [THERE 58%. 12,235 3,620,690
6| S|EHER SERALE 685 8,855 3,611,835
6] 1|EHEE EERaE 60% 1,936 3,609,899
6| 11|EHE REREE 685 8,588 3,601,311
6| 15|BHER EERGR 684 2,310 3,599,001
6| 20| BIER 6A% 7,382 3,591,619,

6| 21| AHERE [PCUTH 68% 2,728 3,588,891
8| 22| EIEE EEALE 6 8% K 528 3,588,363
6| 23(EHE xs ¥v/2 6APRSEY—ER 18,216 13,570,147
6| 23[EAEMRE |TTHRRER 689 : 2,940 3,567,207
6| 25| EHBE BER AR 6,517 3,560,690
8| 25|/hEE HARESR 6A% 3,381 3,557,309
6] 25| GHBBAE [FEHMEY 4845 3.433 3,553,876
6| 25| EHEBATE |CHEHRH SA% 3433 3,550,443
6] 25|HFER BIER 6A% 7,607 3,542,836
6| 21FAEMRE |TAKE 6A% 6,467 3,536,369
6| 30|EHER BIER 6% 6,890 3529479
6] J0|FAEMER |TAKE 6H% 4,345 3,525,134
6| 30|=HE BIER 6A% 7,701 3.517,433
6| 30| RHBAE [EHHEH 6% 2,758 3,514,675
6| SO|EHBAR |mIHESRH 1 ED 630 3,514,045
6| 0| EHEAR [BBRHEH 6R% 5,000 3,509,045
6| 30|EHFH BEE 685 8,808 3,500,237
6| 0|EHBAR (EHEsHE 6845 3,433 3,496,804
6| Sol/ERER A RE 6HH 3,878 3,492,926
6| 30| FHEAT SRR 6845 2,630 3,490,296
6| 30|HEHAZE [THER 6845 5,145 3,485,151
6| 30| EHBAE |EHEEH 684 1,095 3,484,056

- 6| 30|[REEE el hiis 684 2,860 3,481,196
6| 30| EHEAE |EHEFEH 6H%& 5,000 3,476,196
6| 30[FRAEMRE |HAKE 68 % 2,920 3,473,276
6| 30|XHEH BIEE 6857 2,356 3,470,920
6| S0|EHIEBAL [EHESE 6A% 4892 3,466,028
6 30|EEEE THRRE 6% 5,501 3,460,527
| 1|BHEE BIEE 6% 10,000 3,450,527
7 1|AEHEE |[hARE 6% 16,706 3,433,821
7| 2EHEER EERALE 7R85 : 3,096 3,430,725
7| 5| mMIEE BIER NTT 68% 7H% 7,792 3422933
7| s|EHE HBEE 725 ‘ 7,234 " 3,415,699
7| 15|FEBE SERALE 785 1,386 3414313
7| 16|IRE i) TR S ENRI 94,600 3,319,713
7| 16[EHBAE |[HEEA EHEt 3,542 3,316,171
7 18|FEFE [XRBRASE 7845 13,968 3,302,203
7| 19|E8RE = LaR= |FTR—LR—TH—3—L AL 4,950 3,297,253
7l 20| =KE BiEE 7R% 7,395 3,289,858
71 i EHEREE |PCYUDR e 2,728 3,287,130
7| 4FRERRE |TTHEREER 785 4,664 3,282,466
7| 25|30 HREE B EELE 120,815 " 3,161,651
7| 26| FEHE gek Fv/v 1IBRBRSFH—ER 15,239 3,146,412
7| 26|EHEE WBEE 74 6,547 | 3,139,865
7| 26| EHBE BEE 7% 7,406 3,132,459
7| 26|EES EERARE 7845 : 1,346 3,131,113
7| 28| EHEREE |PCYZE [T RHUYTLaL 12,984 3,118,129




Fr/v OAGRETFH—EX

=] RE HE NE R A T H E5\1 B
7| O[HHEBAR |EHEEH  |7AS- 2,758 3,115,371
7] 0|AEMER |[TAKE ~ ([7AS 12,350 3,103,021
7| S0|EHEAER [EHHEEH 7845 5,000 3,098,021
7| 30[FAEMRE |hAKR 7HS 2,612 3,095,409
| 3|FAEMER [TAKRE 7A% 4090 3,091,319
7| 31|HHIBAR [EHiEEN 7% §30 3,090,689
7| 3|EER el biid = 7A% 6,887 3,083,802
7| 3EHBAE |EHEEH 7A4 5,000 3,078,802
7| SRES HRRE (7R % 4216 3,074,586
7| 3REIEBAR | 7A% 2,630 3,071,956
7| NAEHRE |[THRER 785 5,026 3,066,930
7| NEHBAR |CHSEY 78 4% 630 3,066,300
7| 3GER HRRE 7A% 7.541 3,058,759
7| 31EHEE EER 7RH 4,616 3,054,143
7| SUHEMBAR [EHASEEH 7A % 4,892 3,049,251
7| 3NIGHER RS 75 9,740 3,039,511
8| 1RAHRE |TRKRE 7R85 11,350 3,028,161
8| 2EER BEE 7H% 7,841 3,020,320 |
8| 2EBEE WBER 7% . 10,000 3,010,320
8| 2TMHER S5 tZF—FMm 25,580 .2,984,740
8| 2EER BIER 7R % 8,809 2,975,931
8| AEEER BIER B8RSR 8.871 2,967,060
8| 7EIHEE BIEH 8HS& 9,763 2,957,297
8| 20|FEBR BIER 88 % 7,904 2,949,393
8| 21 EHEREE |PCYTH 8E% 2,728 2,946,665
8| 28|1EBER H2e *yv/v BASGERSTY—ER 13,775 2,932,890
8| 25| ERYE BIER 8B4 7,953 2,924,937
8| 25|BER BIER 8A % 7,127 2,917,810
8| 21 REANRE |THKE 8A4% 5,707 2,912,103
8| 20FREMRE |hAKE 8A% 9,335 2,902,768
8| 30|FHBEAR |EHAMsE 8AH 2,758 2,900,010
8| J0|EHBEATE [EHRESEH s8A% 5,000 2,895,010
8| 31|WIEE BIEH 784 7,423 2,887,587
8| 31| EBHEE HER 8A% 7,443 2,880,144
8| JBAEMEE |AKE 8A % 8,470 2,871,674
8| J[EHEAR |BHARIHE sSAs 630 2,871,044
8| 31|LEEE TRRE 8A% 6,778 2,864,266
8| J1|AHEAR |CHEsH 8A# 5,000 2,859,266
8| 3|BHER #iE 884 10,000 2,849,266
8| 31|-EEE HARRE 8H % 4,046 2,845,220
8| 31[EFHIEAR |EHEEE 8B 4% 2,630 2,842,590
8] J|FEHMEER [TRER 8H& 5,558 2,837,032
8l 31| EHBAS [N sB%& 630 2,836,402
8| s1[IREA% HRRE 8A % 3,690 2,832,712
8| S1FAEHRE [THKRE sA% 9,280 2,823,432
8l 3EHKE BIEE ELE RS 4598 2,818,834
8| 31 EHBAR |EHMEEH 8B % 4,892 2,813,942
8| SIULEEE NS SH% 5,184 2,808,758
of 1|EHBE AEE 8A% 10,000 2,798,758
9| 1GAERRE |[mHKE 8A% 12,923 2,785,835 | .
8l 3|hiE R E HER 84,150 2,701,685
9l 6|FEFBE BIER NTT. 88 %88 % 7,875 2,693.810
ol 6|FBHE BIER gA% ' 8,971 2,684,839
8| 8|xZ{tE AriAsc & LS -80,000 2,604,839
9| 8|FBKE BIEE 984 6,578 2,598,261
9| 13|58 il S L R—h % 70,956 2,527,305
9| 15| FHEEAER |HEHBA =HA 5,170 2,522,135
9| 20EE BIEH 9 % 7413 2,514,722
9| 21|BHEE RERARE 9B % 2,607 2512,115
9| 21[&EH{ERLE |PCVYTE SHS - 3806| @ 2508309
8| 24|EHE HeH 6,563 2,501,746




|

A

3

HH HE | ERES
9| 24[FAEMRR |TRKE oA & 4,465 2,497,281
9| 26|HEMEE |[TAKR 1z B 10,734 2,486,547
o| 26|EER SEALE 9f & 46,200 2,440,347
o 27|WIER WBIER FE:EA 5,689 2,434,658
o| 27[EER HIER 9B & 9,244 2425414
9| 0|BHEE BIER 9H& 7,427 2417987
9| NAEHMEE |[hAKE SR 4% 8,250 2,409,737
9| 30| FHBAR s 98 % 2,758 2,406,979
9| 0| HHBAR |ERBEH SF& 630 2,406,349
o 30|LEEE HARE 9f & 7,105 2,399,244 |
9] 0| EHIEAT |ERESH 2 |9A% 5,000 2,394,244
o 0|WHER WIS S9f&s 9,366 2,384,878
o| 30|LEEE TAKRE 9f8& 7,828 2,377,050
9| 30[EHEEAR |EHIESEH 9/ % 2,630 2,374,420
9| J0|FEMER [FTHNKRE = |94 5364 | 2,369,056
9] 30| AMEEAE |EHIESH 985 5,000 2,364,056
9| JO[FAEMRE |[THAKE 9f% 1,480 2,362,576
9] 30[I=EE s TR Rk 14,520 2,348,056
o zo|®EBEE WER 9fA% 3627 2344,429
9| SO[EHBAR |EHIESH 9B % 4,892 2,339,537
10| 1|EHE HER 9R% 10,000 2,329,537
0] 1[FAEBIRE |[HTHIKRE gA % 10,122 2,319,415
10| 1|[ERE R—bA—=L I R—AR—THEEEHE 45,100 " 2,274,315
10| 4|=FHER LT REEI 131,650 2,142,665
10| 4|=EHEH {5 iPadf & —ii—F 26,730 2,115,935
10| 4[BBE BERSER iPadA~RL L 16,670 2,099,265 | -
10| 4|=ER BER 1084 8,959 2,090,306
10] 7| BEH EERRE 10A% 9,718 2,080,588
10 7|=EES BiEH 108 % .6,685 2,073,903
10 7|EHEE EERALE 108% . 2,002 2,071,301
10 | 14 |34+ & 3 RdE THH5 4,800,000 . 6,871,901
10| 16| EHBAR |[REBEA EEEM 6,270 6,865,631
10| 18|/EEE®: AR 108 % "3.315 6,862,316
10| 20|EIEH WIER 108 % 8,357 6,853,959
10l 21FREARE |HTHRKRE 1084 4,589 6,849,370
10{ 21| EH{ERE |[PCU2L 1084 4 3,806 . 6,845,564
10| 25| ¥HEH me Fv/v 10ASBEFH—ER 5,740 * 6,839,824
10| 25|EHEH BIEE 1085 5679 6,834,145
10| 25| EBHR BIEE 10859 8,668 6,825,477
10| 27|=HE EEERE 1084 2519 6,822,958
10| 29|GAEWARE |HhRIKRE 108 % 6,549 6,816,409
10| 29| EHEAR |EHEEH 108 % 5,000 6,811,409
10| 30| FHEAE |EHEEN 10A% 2,758 6,808,651
10| 30|EHE SERLE 10A% 1,848 6,806,803
10| S0|FR/EHARR |THAKE 108 % 6,802 6,800,001
10| JIREHRE [TRIES 10A % 10,858 6,789,143
10| 31| ARBAE |EHEREH 108 % 630 6,788,513
10| 31EHBAR [EHEs 1084 5,000 6,783,513
10| 31|EEEE HREEE 1084 - 8,310 6,775,203
10| 31|EHEAE |EMEEH 1084 2,630 6,772,573
10| 31 |EEMARE |TARKE 108 % 9,853 6,762,720
10| 31|EHE BEE. 1085 3,691 6,759,029
11 1|EHEE BIEE 108 % . 7432 6,751,597
11l 1| EMRE [ARE 10A % 12,372 6,739,225
11 1|RHE BIEE 108 & 9,387 6,729,838
11 1|FAERRE |TRREE 1084 3,000 6,726,838
11 2|EH=E BEE 1084 10,000 6,716,838
11 4| EHBAE |[HEHEA WCBHTEIE R L 2,530 6,714,308
11 4|=EHE BEE 11859 9,038 6,705,270
11| 5|FHE BIEE NTT 10A%-11B%& 7,824 6,697,446
11 8|FEFHEY HIEE 1185 6,600 6,690,846




1A |H 1EH BE RES A A EZ51 &=

11] o|EHH EEESE 1184 2,100, 6,688,746
11| SEHBAR |EHiEsH 108 % 4,892 6,683,854 | .
1] 19REMRE |HHKRE 1184 3,624 5,680,230 |
11] 20|EFHH WER 11849 9,108 6,671,122
11] 20(WHEHR HER EEBL 1,000 6,670,122
| 21(FHH RERSER 11 8% 20,438 6,649,684
11| 22/ FHBEAE |SHBSEE 11845 5,000 6,644,684
1) 22| ERERRE  |PCYZL 1184 3,960 6,640,724
1| 24| EHH L Fv/o 1B RFH—EX 24,629 6,616,095
11| 24| =W PCY 7k A WARINAE—EBET S 16,090 6,600,005
11| 25|LBFHH HER 1184 5,646 6,594,359
11| 25K BER 1184 9,515 6,584,844
1] 26|TREMRE |HHIKSE i18% 3,163 6,581,681
1| 27FAEHRE |TRKRE 1184 8.910. 6,572,771
1] 0EHER BER 118% . 7,453 6,565,318
1] 0|RERER |THKE [11A% 5,100 6,560,218
11| 0| FHEAE |EHEEH 11849 2,758 6,557,460
1] J0|EHBEAR |EHBSH 118% 630 6,556,830
11| 30|[LEER TAER 1184 7,984 6,548,846
i1] 30/ SHEAE SN 11845 5,000 6,543,846
11| 30|EHRE BiER 11845 9,369 6,534,477
11| 30{LEHER TREE 11 8% 4,338 6,530,139
1] 30EHBAT S 1184 2,630 6,527,509
11| S0|FRBEMERE |THER 1184 5,280 6,522,229
11| 30|6HER [iLEaYins . A —3LEM 9,010 6,513,219
11| 30|EFEH WIER 1184 2,588 6,510,631.
11| 30|[EER HARE 118% 5,850 6,504,781

12| 1|FAEHRE |mHER 118% 11,509 6,493,272
12| 1GAEMRE |mHAKRE 1184 3,000 6,490,272
12| 3|6iiEE HHER EESE 35,500 6,454,772
12| 6|EHER HEE 1284 9,483 6,445,289
12| 7| L IZhiEREA 189,000 6,256,289
12| 8|EHE WER 1284 8,412 6,247,877
12| 9o|EEE EERR 128% 7,673 6,240,204
12| 10|58 & RS BREFERIVIL—I 14506 |. 6,225,698
12| 10 FHBAR |EHETEH 118% 4,892 6,220,806
12| 19K 75 5 5 Talyd—fEA 27,800 6,193,006
12| 20|=HBE BEE 1284 8,545 6,184,461
12 21| EHBEAR [HEEA EBBA 726 6,183,735
12| 22| 4¥ERE [PCcvob 128% 3,960 6,179,775
12| 23|EHES HER ¥v/v 12BRESFY—ER 18,276 6,161,499
12| 24|[RERE iR [FASEELIE - FNR 112,381 6,049,118
12 24| EHBAE |EHBESEH 1284 5,000 6,044,118
12| 24|HEWRE |[HREE 1285 . 7,028 6,037,090
12| 24|HHBH HERRE 1284% 3,531 6,033,559 |
12] 24| BEHEAE HDEBA EER 4620 6,028,939
12| 27|=3& BEE 128% 5,677 6,023,262
12| 27|E%E& - |BiEH 1284 7,771 6,015,481
12| 28|AEMRER |[HHKEE 1284 43811 6,010,680
12| 28| EHBAE |EHESH 12845 4892 6,005,788
12| 29|FAEMRE |TRIRE 1284 7.960 5,997,828
12| 0|BHE 2 [EBHELE 12849 1,635 5,996,193
12| 20| EHBAE |EHESH 785 " 3484 5,992,709
12| 29| EHEAE |SEHESEH BH%# 3,483 5,989,226
12] 29| EHBEAE |EHESH 9f% . 3,733 5,085,493
12| 29| BEHBAR |RHMESEH 1084 3,733 5,081,760
12| 29| EXBEAT |RHESH 118% 3,733 5,978,027
12| 29|BHE EHALE 12845 1,265 5,976,762
12| 30[ERBAT |RHARETEH 12845 2,758 5,974,004
12| 30|LE#R HRRE 7,101 5,966,903

1285




H|H I5E BE A& IRA Fi EE RS
12| 3I|FAEMER |WNKRE 12845 12,003 5,954,900
12{ 31| ZHBAR |SEREETEY 1204 '630 5,054,270
12] 31[&HMEAR [EHEg=EN [1289 5,000 5,949,270
12) NBHEAR |EHRETH 1284 3,733 5,945,537
12| 31| HRREE 12845 4,268 5,941,269
12| 31| BHEBAR |FEHEHEH 12805 2,630 5,938,639
12| 3FAEHRE |[THKRE 12845 4530 5,934,109
12| 31|EBXE WIEER 128% 1,927 5,932,182
12| 31|BER BER 12845 2,436 5,929,746
12| 3I[AEER . |HHRSE 1284 10,100 5,919,646
1| 1|RERRRE |THKRE 1284 6,000 5,013,646
IIRIE=E {# % HASEEA 116,700 5,796,946
11 4EHER BER 1284 7,446 5,789,500
1| 4EEE RS ki 359,360 5,430,140
1| 4EHER BER 1284 . 8822 | 5,421,318
1] 4EHR BER 1845 8,922 5,412,396
1| 5|EHE HER NTT 1284185 7,927 5,404,469
11 7EES BEE 11848 10,000 5,394,469
1 7EBR WmiER 1284 10,000 | 5,384,469
1| 7AERRE |DRKEE 12845 13,291 5,371,178
1| 9EHER BER 154 6,852 5,364,326
1| 12(@HEAE [ZEREA BHEEA 1,177 5,363,149
1| 12 EHEAR |[REBRA A 946 5,362,203
1| 12(5HE8 HHE T EAISE. 5,100 5,357,103
1 12| EHEAT |HEEA Bt 4973 5,352,130
1] 14 EmE B E Hid. . xR 320,873 .5,031,257
] 14EEER HEH gL R—bEhE 203,150 4828107
1| 20|EF5H BIEH 184 7,069 4,821,038
1] 21|FAEHRE [HAKE 1A% 4,245 4,816,793
1| 21\EH8E HiRBRE HE® 97,900 4,718,893
i| 21|6RER | BRER mESALith 16.410 4,702,483
1| 22| EHERRE [PCYTE 184 3,960 4,698,523
1| 23[EBER EZHRRE 184 - 3,733 4,694,790
1| 24| EEB HER v/ 1A RIFY—ER 15,669 4,679,121
1| 24|L8E hERE REEIER 223,300 | . 4,455,821
1| 25|=ER BEE 184 5,676 4,450,145
1| 25|BER HIER 184 7,246 4442899
1| 25[FAEMEE |[THIRE 1A% 7,289 4,435,610
1| 25|HER THEE ASEm 2,000 4433610
1| 26|FEFEH |EERLE PPCH#R 12,540 4,421,070
1] 26|BRABEMARE |hTRKRE 188 7,746 4413324
1} 26|FAEARE |HTHESE 1A% 4,833 4,408,491
1| 27| BHBAE |EHBEH 1A% 5,000 4 403,491
t| 27 EHBAE EHEBEBA EEK 7,546 4,305,045
1| 28| GHBAE |EHBERH 185 4,892 4,391,053
1| 30| EHBEAR [SERRRESEH 184 2,758 4.388,295
1| 31|EHE EEE 18% 7439 4,380,856 |
1| 3|EHEBAE iR 184 630 4,380,226
1] 3|EEE HNRE 184 3,676 4,376,550
1| 31 EHBAR |EHESE 184 5,000 4,371,550
1| s1lLEE s T BER ED R - 99,000 4,272,550
1] 31|EH%E BIEE 18% 8,816 4,263,734
1| 3EHBAER BB 1A% 3,733 4,260,001
1| 3i|REEE HARE 184 4,248 - 4,255,753
1| EHIEAR |EHESEH 184 2,630 4,253,123
1| 31[FAEMRE |THKRE i 5,472 4,247,651
1] 31| EHH BEE 184 1,927 4,245,724
1 31|58 | BERRE 1B5# 9,050 4,236,674
1| 31|EHE HEEH 1858 2,431 4,234,243
2| 1[EHEE BiEE 1A% 10,000 4224243




AlB I5H RE RE Iz A ¥ E5|RE
2| 1[FAEBRE |THERR 1H% 14,298 4,209,945
2 1|FAEMRE [FTRER 1A% 6,000 4,203,945
2] 2(EEE EEHARE 2R 4% 18,371 4185574,
2| ABER BER 2% 8,924 4,176,650
2| IEHEE BEH 284 6,537 4,170,113
2| 1IEB® RS HEFR 99,000 | 4071,113
2| S|EHIEAR |[REBEA. Mh 7T KA 21,780 4,049,333
2| 8|REHE i iR EEE 125,922 3,923,411
2| BEHEEAET |HEEA EEREA 1,177 3,922,234
2 olHEE THEE EERE . 2,100 3,820,134
2| 12|BER Ham FULE—HBA 31,950 3,888,184
2 20[EAEHRE |THRKRE 284 4,695 3,883,489
2| 20[RFER BIER 2R % 5,256 3,878,233
2| 21|iHER HER A8 R 1Lt 10,000 3,868,233
2 22[SAEHRE |TFRIRE 28% 3,346 3,864,887
2| 22| @¥{ERkE |PCYZH 2% 3,960 3,860,927
2| 3WHEAR [EEBA EHR 14,872 3,846,055
2| 23|REER BER zoomFI B4 22,110 3,823,945
2| 4[RFBER Hos Xv/v 2B RFY—ER 24,229 3,799,716
2| 5| EBR BER 2849 5,681 3,794,035
2| 25|EHH BIER. 2H% 8,521 3,785,514
2| 26|RBFH EXERRE 2/ % 4,407 3,781,107
2| 2IFAEMRE |THKRE 2R 7,807 3,773,300
2| 27|EHBEAER [CHIBIEH 2A% 5,000 3,768,300
2| 28|BHKE BES® 2l 4% 7443 3,760,857
2| 28[@HIEAR |EHIBTEN 284 2,758 3,758,099
2| 28| EHEEAE |EHRMEEH 24 630 3,757,469
2| 28[InEEE THRER 2A% 4,200 3,753,269
2| 28| EHEAE |EHIRESEH 2849 5,000 3,748,269
2| 28|EER BIER 28R 8,830 3,739,439
2| 28|EHBAE (EHRETEH 2B 3,733 3,735,706
2| 28|inEEEE TS 284 . " 4,090 3,731,616
2| 28(EHBAR [EHIEEHY  |2AH 2,630 3,728,986
2| 28|FAEIRE ITWHIRE 2% - 5077 3,723,209
2| 28| EHER BER 2345 1,926 3,721,983
2| 28REHARE [TARKE = |2HH 7,856 3,714,127
2| 28|EHE EFRALE 2A% 31,301 3,682,826

2| 28|EMER BIER 2A% 3,526 3,679,300
2| 28|FHBAE |EHAMEH 2A% 4,892 3,674,408
2| 28|REEE HHRE 28%& 8,335 3,668,073
3 1EEE  |HER 2R4% 10,000 3,658,073
3| 1|BAEMRE |TRKRE 285 ‘ 12,802 | - 3,646,271
3| 1BEMRE (HAKRE 284 - 7,000 3,638,971
3| 4LBE R—brR—  |[H—s—LE 29,700 3,608,571
3| AEEE BEE 3% 9,496 3,599,075
3 TEER HIER NTT 2H%4-38% 7,831 3,591,244
3 MNEHIEAE BEEBA EHBEEA 1,650 3,589,594 |
3 B|EBHEE  |BEE 3A%# 6,540 3,583,054
3 11EHE EERRE 384 212 3,582,842
3| 15/ EHEE EERARE HASE=H 17,930 3,564,912
3| 16|EHEASE (FEEA FHEEA 8,655 3,556,257
3| 16|[EHBAE [EEHEA SEEA 3,874 3,552,383
3| 16|[EHBAE [HIEEA EEEA 14,668 3,537,715
3| 16| EHBAE |HEBA EFEEA 2,558 3,535,157
3| 16[EHEBAR [HEEA EREEA 3,256 3,531,901
3 17EHBEAE |[DEEA EFEBEA 3,638 3,528,263
3| 17 EHEAE HBEA EEBA 4,117 3524146
3| 7 EHEAE [HEBEA BHEA 2,366 3,521,780
3 18| EHEAT |HEEA EHEREA 17,751 3,504,029
3 19EHEAER [HEEA EREEA 3,677 3,500,352




B| @m\B - B= HE IR A XH £51RE

3| 20|=HKH HER 3A% 3,150 3,497,202
3| 22[FAEMRE |HRRE 3% 4,765 3492437
3| 22(RER EHEALE - (3RS 5,068 3,487,369
3 2EHFE 1 & IO EEA 164,000 3,323,369
3| 22(EH{ERRE |PCYTE 1384 3,960 3,319,409
3| 23EHER H2e X/ SARRSEY—EXR 13,726 3,305,683
3| 24| [EIRE e SANL—)LEEA (GERA) 8,800 3,296,883
3 UBHBAER HEBA EEIBA 7,095 3,289,788
3| 25|EHH WER 3% 5676 3,284,112
3| 25|FER HEE 3849 7,859 3,276,253
3| 25| REMRE \TRKE 385 6,031 3,270,222
3| 26|EHEAE [HERBA B 946 3,269,276
3| 27\ ®RHEE EERSE 384 997 3,268,279
3| 28| HHBAER HEERA BEEA 5457 3,262,822
3| 28| {HBEAE |wHREEH  (3AR 5,000 3,257,822
3| 28|EHE EERLR 38% 74,024 3,183,798
3 VHEMRE |HTHKRR 3A&% 5210 3,178,588
3| 20| EER EBRLE EERRATIRAILA 16,980 3,161,608
3| 29|EREHR HER B R ' 100,000 3,061,608
3| 9| EHBEAR |KEEA R 2,700 3,058,908
3 29|FEE Eoibrt o) 3RS ENRI 61,443 2,997,465
3| 30|FEHH PGV eFauTsvIk 13,200 2,984,265
3| 30|FHFE EERRR 3H% 18,701 2,965,564
3| 3|EHER % HEHIEA 220,000 2,745,564
3| 3I|EER BIER 3EH 8,919 2,736,645
3| 3| EHBAR |EHMEH 3A% 4,758 2,731,887
3| 31 |HEHREE |hAKRE 385 7,717 2,724.170
3| 3|=HER HEER 3% 10,000 2,714,170
3| SBEMRE [THRE 3857 10,752 2,703,418
3| J1IEHEAT UEHAREEEN 385 630 2,702,788
3| 31| HHRRE 3A& 5,108 2,697,680
3| 3BT RS HiR=2—2X HIR] 132,275 2,565,405
3| JN|EHE ¥ ik =a1—2 3% 112,055 2,453,350
3| 3EHEAE |EHEGEH  |3AR 5,000 2,448,350
3 3|EEE BIEE 3AS 8,796 2,439,554
3| 3| EEEAE |FEMES - |3A# 3,483 2,436,071
3| 31|EEEE A E 3RA4% - 7,244 2428827
3| 31[EEHBAT |EHMEN 3% 2,630 2,426,197
3| 3[FAEMEE [THkRE 3R% 5470 2,420,727
3| 3[EHE ESHERRE 3845 11,711 2,408,016
3| 3|=EHE BER 389 1,926 2,407,090
3| SFAEMRE [THikEE 3A% 4000 2,403,080
KIENEEE WEE 3A% 2,696 2,400,394
3 EHEBAR [EHMESN 3A% 4,892 2,395,502
3l 3|EHE EEH B S ELER 386,346 - 2,009,156
~ 9,520,000 7,510,844 2,009,156




